HUFFMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 2023 - 2024 BUS ROUTES

BUS 2014-9

BREWSTER ROAD & HIDDEN LAKE DRIVE

TALL OAK CIRCLE & CELINDA LANE

ENGLISH KNOLL LANE & CREEKWOOD LANE

CLYDE TURNER REALTY & WINNETKA WAY

13TH AVENUE NORTH EAST & HATFIELD LANE

HUFFMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL

BUS 2015-2

N. BROWNLEE HILLS ROAD & MAIN STREET

LINCOLN AVENUE & CIVIC CIRCLE
SOMERSET @Trussville Apt

CHRISTIAN K-8 SCHOOL

13™ AVENUE NE & HIAWATHA DRIVE

13tn AVENUE NW & 2ND STREET NW

13tn AVENUE NW & 6TH STREET NW

14TH AVENUE NW & 13TH TERRACE NW
KILLOUGH SPRINGS ROAD & ROSE LYNN LANE
KILLOUGH SPRINGS ROAD & ORCHID ROAD
FIVE MILE ROAD & ROEBUCK LAWN DRIVE
FIVE MILE ROAD & WOODSLEE STREET
HUFFMAN ROAD & NEKOMA DRIVE

HUFFMAN MIDDLE

23| Page7?

PICK UP

PICK UP

PICK UP

PICK UP

PICK UP

UNLOAD

PICK UP

PICK UP

PICK UP

UNLOAD

PICK UP

PICK UP

PICK UP

PICK UP

PICK UP

PICK UP

PICK UP

PICK UP

PICK UP

UNLOAD

AM ROUTE

6:57

6:58

7:02

710

715

7:25

AM ROUTE
6:50
6:55
7:10
7:20
7:27
7:29
7:31
7:32
7:36
7:38
7:40
7:42
7:32

7:38

7/11/2023



HUFFMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 2023 - 2024 (CONTINUED)

BUS 2019-8

BANKS MIDDLE

VALLEY DRIVE & DOGWOOQOD DRIVE
BERNARD TERRACE & LANCE ROAD
CREST AVENUE & GRAVELEE LANE
BARCLAY LANE & CAROLYN LANE

HUFFMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL

BUS 2023-1

ORLANDO CIR & TWIN LAKE DR

THE ONYX APARTMENTS
@600 Earline Circle

PINEHILL ROAD & TAMMY ANNE DRIVE
MEDINA DRIVE & MEDINA LANE
MEDINA DRIVE & MESA DRIVE
PINETREE DRIVE & HICKORY LANE
PINETREE DRIVE & WINOLA LANE
PINETREE DRIVE & OAK TERRACE

HIGH POINT TERRACE & JUNIPER DRIVE
WINOLA LANE & JUNIPER DRIVE
JUNIPER DRIVE & WARE BOULEVARD

HUFFMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL

24| Page?

PICK UP

PICK UP

PICK UP

PICK UP

PICK UP

UNLOAD

PICK UP

PICK UP

PICK UP

PICK UP

PICK UP

PICK UP

PICK UP

PICK UP

PICK UP

PICK UP

PICK UP

UNLOAD

AM ROUTE

6:53

7:00

7:07

7:08

7:09

7:15

AM ROUTE

6:55

7:00

7:03

7:04

7:05

7:07

7:08

7:09

710

711

712

7:30

7/11/2023



HUFFMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 2023 - 2024 (CONTINUED)

BUS 2023-2

BREWSTER CIRCLE & PINETREE DRIVE

BREWSTER CIRCLE & HIGHLAND DRIVE

BREWSTER CIRCLE & AZALEA DRIVE

BREWSTER CIRCLE & PINETREE PLACE

FARMINGTON ROAD & CABIN HILL ROAD

STONEHEDGE DRIVE & AUMAN DRIVE

STONEHEDGE DRIVE & LAKE SITE DRIVE

EDWARD LAKE ROAD & LITTLE BROOK LANE

EDWARD LAKE ROAD & OLD OAK CIRCLE

FALCON STREET & WARE BLVD

MONTERY DRIVE & CROWN DRIVE

HUFFMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL

PICK UP

PICK UP

PICK UP

PICK UP

PICK UP

PICK UP

PICK UP

PICK UP

PICK UP

PICK UP

PICK UP

UNLOAD

AM ROUTE

6:59

7:00

7:02

7:03

7:04

7:05

7:08

712

713

714

7:15

7:30

INGLENOOK K-8 SCHOOL - NO BUSING WITHIN ZONE

25|Page7?

7/11/2023



