HUFFMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 2023 - 2024 BUS ROUTES

BUS 2014-9		AM ROUTE
BREWSTER ROAD & HIDDEN LAKE DRIVE	PICK UP	6:57
TALL OAK CIRCLE & CELINDA LANE	PICK UP	6:58
ENGLISH KNOLL LANE & CREEKWOOD LANE	PICK UP	7:02
CLYDE TURNER REALTY & WINNETKA WAY	PICK UP	7:10
13TH AVENUE NORTH EAST & HATFIELD LANE	PICK UP	7:15
HUFFMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL	UNLOAD	7:25
BUS 2015-2		AM ROUTE
N. BROWNLEE HILLS ROAD & MAIN STREET	PICK UP	6:50
LINCOLN AVENUE & CIVIC CIRCLE	PICK UP	6:55
SOMERSET @Trussville Apt	PICK UP	7:10
CHRISTIAN K-8 SCHOOL	UNLOAD	7:20
13 TH AVENUE NE & HIAWATHA DRIVE	PICK UP	7:27
13 th AVENUE NW & 2 ND STREET NW	PICK UP	7:29
13th AVENUE NW & 6TH STREET NW	PICK UP	7:31
14 TH AVENUE NW & 13 TH TERRACE NW	PICK UP	7:32
KILLOUGH SPRINGS ROAD & ROSE LYNN LANE	PICK UP	7:36
KILLOUGH SPRINGS ROAD & ORCHID ROAD	PICK UP	7:38
FIVE MILE ROAD & ROEBUCK LAWN DRIVE	PICK UP	7:40
FIVE MILE ROAD & WOODSLEE STREET	PICK UP	7:42
HUFFMAN ROAD & NEKOMA DRIVE	PICK UP	7:32
HUFFMAN MIDDLE	UNLOAD	7:38

23 | Page7 7/11/2023

HUFFMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 2023 - 2024 (CONTINUED)

BUS 2019-8		AM ROUTE
BANKS MIDDLE	PICK UP	6:53
VALLEY DRIVE & DOGWOOD DRIVE	PICK UP	7:00
BERNARD TERRACE & LANCE ROAD	PICK UP	7:07
CREST AVENUE & GRAVELEE LANE	PICK UP	7:08
BARCLAY LANE & CAROLYN LANE	PICK UP	7:09
HUFFMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL	UNLOAD	7:15
BUS 2023-1		AM ROUTE
ORLANDO CIR & TWIN LAKE DR	PICK UP	6:55
THE ONYX APARTMENTS @600 Earline Circle	PICK UP	7:00
PINEHILL ROAD & TAMMY ANNE DRIVE	PICK UP	7:03
MEDINA DRIVE & MEDINA LANE	PICK UP	7:04
MEDINA DRIVE & MESA DRIVE	PICK UP	7:05
PINETREE DRIVE & HICKORY LANE	PICK UP	7:07
PINETREE DRIVE & WINOLA LANE	PICK UP	7:08
PINETREE DRIVE & OAK TERRACE	PICK UP	7:09
HIGH POINT TERRACE & JUNIPER DRIVE	PICK UP	7:10
WINOLA LANE & JUNIPER DRIVE	PICK UP	7:11
JUNIPER DRIVE & WARE BOULEVARD	PICK UP	7:12
HUFFMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL	UNLOAD	7:30

24 | Page7 7/11/2023

HUFFMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 2023 - 2024 (CONTINUED)

BUS 2023-2		AM ROUTE
BREWSTER CIRCLE & PINETREE DRIVE	PICK UP	6:59
BREWSTER CIRCLE & HIGHLAND DRIVE	PICK UP	7:00
BREWSTER CIRCLE & AZALEA DRIVE	PICK UP	7:02
BREWSTER CIRCLE & PINETREE PLACE	PICK UP	7:03
FARMINGTON ROAD & CABIN HILL ROAD	PICK UP	7:04
STONEHEDGE DRIVE & AUMAN DRIVE	PICK UP	7:05
STONEHEDGE DRIVE & LAKE SITE DRIVE	PICK UP	7:08
EDWARD LAKE ROAD & LITTLE BROOK LANE	PICK UP	7:12
EDWARD LAKE ROAD & OLD OAK CIRCLE	PICK UP	7:13
FALCON STREET & WARE BLVD	PICK UP	7:14
MONTERY DRIVE & CROWN DRIVE	PICK UP	7:15
HUFFMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL	UNLOAD	7:30

INGLENOOK K-8 SCHOOL - NO BUSING WITHIN ZONE

25 | Page7 7/11/2023